
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

6 

7 

10 

1 

8 

2 

3 

9 

10 

11 

4 

1 

12 

11 

2 

5 

13 

6 

14 

12 

1 

15 

16 

2 

17 

7 

No. 

40 

59 

12 

81 

80 

111 

30 

51 

68 

46 

16 

77 

6 

19 

94 

65 

38 

42 

44 

27 

32 

33 

97 

13 

34 

10 

76 

131 

109 

127 

24 

96 

160 

9 

43 

88 

177 

7 

91 

23 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GTX 

GT2 

GT1 

GTX 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

T1 

Name 

Vincent Allegretta 

Simon Gregg 

Michael Lewis 

Joseph Freda 

Jordan Bupp 

Randy Kinsland 

Richard Grant 

Tom Ellis 

David Tuaty 

Mark Boden 

Thomas Herb 

Glen Jung 

Bernard Bupp 

Jeff Hinkle 

Conor Flynn 

Jorge Nazario 

Juan Vento 

Ronald Hugate 

Lee Saunders 

George Winkler 

Joe Aquilante 

Joe Moholland 

Lance Ausec 

Brad Gross 

James Candelaria 

Ben Johnston 

James Hamman 

Georg Nolte 

Chris Outzen 

Jonathan Vasquez 

Javier Vento 

Craig Conway 

Tim Gray 

Harry Hinkle 

Richard Smith 

Bryan Collyer 

Neil Demetree 

Ray Stephenson 

Scott Watson 

Rob Bailey 

Hometown 

E. Quogue NY 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Poway CA 

Notasulga AL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Whittier NC 

Germantown TN 

Pompano Bch FL 

Miami FL 

Winnetka IL 

Barrington IL 

Osteen FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Destin FL 

Jacksonville FL 

San Juan PR 

San Juan PR 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Lakeland FL 

Frederick MD 

Chester Spgs PA 

St Pete Beach FL 

St. Pete Beach FL 

Grapevine TX 

Hillsborough NJ 

Alpharetta GA 

Naples FL 

Miami FL 

Sudbury MA 

Port Washington NY 

San Juan PR 

Edgewater FL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Marietta GA 

Loxahatchee FL 

Port Orange FL 

Orlando FL 

Miami FL 

Palm City FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Make/Model 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Corvette 

Jaguar XKR 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Camaro 

Corvette Z06 

Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 991 

Porsche 991 

Porsche GT3 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Taurus 

Dodge Challenger 

Porsche 997.2 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Mustang Boss 302S 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Corvette 

Ferarri 458 

BMW M3 

Ford GT 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Chev. Corvette 

Porsche 997 

Ford  Mustang 

Dodge Challenger 

Mazda RX7 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Porsche 997 

Mazda RX7 

Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Member_ID 

473429 

226817 

113617 

236160 

350826 

414875 

37253 

330329_1 

353565 

266025 

403182 

270186 

241143 

450562 

238294_5 

364634 

426433 

492214 

364928 

385168 

58896 

530195 

546419 

463052 

512852 

307658 

482566 

400413 

399418 

342746 

511592 

151825 

253560 

461445 

188127_1 

287602_1 

465778 

147540_1 

530869 

484488 

Best Tm 

2:05.335 

2:06.336 

2:06.709 

2:06.715 

2:11.373 

2:12.034 

2:12.092 

2:12.109 

2:12.375 

2:12.566 

2:13.167 

2:13.422 

2:13.865 

2:14.577 

2:15.095 

2:15.782 

2:16.178 

2:16.972 

2:17.318 

2:17.578 

2:17.675 

2:17.863 

2:18.459 

2:18.550 

2:18.597 

2:18.992 

2:19.061 

2:19.188 

2:19.346 

2:21.751 

2:22.601 

2:22.693 

2:22.741 

2:24.320 

2:25.206 

2:25.411 

2:25.946 

2:26.518 

2:26.973 

2:29.194 

 Color 

White/Black 

Wh/Red/Blu 

Black/Org 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Gray 

Red/Yellow 

White 

Org/White 

White/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Blue 

Grey 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Org/Blk 

Black/Red 

Orange 

Black 

Black 

White 

Black/Org 

Blue 

Red 

White 

Blue 

White 

Grey 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Orange 

Red/Yel/Grn 

Blk/Red/ 

Blue 

Blue 

Black/Silver 

Yellow 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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#11    #146    No functioning transponder - not timed 
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Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

2019 Winter Vacation Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 2 - 19-ST-5909 

Friday Qualifying 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

PIC 

3 

18 

4 

1 

8 

13 

19 

14 

20 

15 

3 

9 

No. 

2 

28 

75 

3 

52 

11 

146 

6 

14 

18 

107 

123 

Class 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GTX 

T1 

Name 

Mike Henderson 

Fernando Seferlis 

Milton Grant 

Kelly Lubash 

Pedro Rodrigues 

Bobby Kennedy 

Jeff Barr 

Bernard Bupp 

Phil Lasco 

Jon Leavy 

Brian Kleeman 

Hugh Stewart 

Hometown 

Alpine CA 

Miami FL 

Germantown TN 

Stanford CT 

Miami FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Naples FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

N. Venice FL 

Sunrise FL 

Baltimore MD 

Milford CT 

Make/Model 

Mazda RX7 

Aston Martin GT4 

Toyota Celica 

Chev. Camaro 

BMW M3 

Chev. Corvette 

Howe Camaro 

Ford Taurus 

Panoz 2DR 

Chev. Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Member_ID 

124620 

433571 

37254 

230595 

279539_1 

415460 

513380 

241143 

229837 

124297 

261223 

342745 

Best Tm 

2:29.209 

2:29.338 

2:34.326 

2:41.900 

3:04.245 

 Color 

Black 

Blu 

Red 

Yel 

Grn/Blk 

Wh/Org 

Black 

Blue 

Black/Red 

Yellow 

Blue 

white 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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